
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
283 
269 
383 
225 
259 
307 
357 
265 
273 
221 
285 
209 
253 
369 
267 
323 
261 
327 
317 
371 
341 
305 
207 
319 
377 
287 
289 
321 
271 
337 
291 
215 
249 

Name 
Sacha van 't Pad Bosch 
Clement Outran 
Annabelle Brian 
Koen de Rooij 
Simon Lacroix 
Noah Maton 
Roxanne Lantinga 
Alessandro Tudisca 
Kyano Wellens 
Kyuho Lee 
Roberto Baas 
Matthieu Delbauf 
Dinand de Vos 
Gilles Renmans 
Milan Marczak 
Raphael Dauw 
Thibauld Gelade 
Lukas Horcicka 
Kevin Bakker 
Noah Quinzin 
Pierre Mochalski 
Ollie Meurs 
Rosanne den Drijver 
Kayne Ince 
Arne Schoonheere 
Yiroh van Duyvenvoorde 
Marc Donders 
Jules Vanhulle 
Quinty Pen 
Francois Dell'Atti 
Luka Koullen 
Esteban Walgraeve 
Riemer Blonk 

NAT 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
KOR 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
LUX 
NLD 
BEL 
FRA 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
FRA 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
Fusion 

KCR 

Eyckmans 
WJS 

DFK 

GEPA 

PDB 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
PDB 
PDB 
OW 

YDA 
OW 
TD 
DFK 

KCR 

Laps 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
1 
1 
5 

Best Tm 
55.316 
55.407 
55.530 
55.613 
55.620 
55.654 
55.658 
55.670 
55.707 
55.789 
55.814 
55.848 
55.888 
55.901 
55.926 
55.933 
55.984 
56.034 
56.100 
56.241 
56.283 
56.317 
56.526 
56.629 
56.656 
56.739 
57.756 
58.934 

1:02.509 
1:05.753 
1:06.064 
1:22.452 

Diff 

0.091 
0.214 
0.297 
0.304 
0.338 
0.342 
0.354 
0.391 
0.473 
0.498 
0.532 
0.572 
0.585 
0.610 
0.617 
0.668 
0.718 
0.784 
0.925 
0.967 
1.001 
1.210 
1.313 
1.340 
1.423 
2.440 
3.618 
7.193 

10.437 
10.748 
27.136 

Gap 

0.091 
0.123 
0.083 
0.007 
0.034 
0.004 
0.012 
0.037 
0.082 
0.025 
0.034 
0.040 
0.013 
0.025 
0.007 
0.051 
0.050 
0.066 
0.141 
0.042 
0.034 
0.209 
0.103 
0.027 
0.083 
1.017 
1.178 
3.575 
3.244 
0.311 

16.388 

In Lap 
8 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
7 
6 
5 
7 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
4 
5 
7 
4 
1 
1 
5 
0 

km/h 
88,900 
88,754 
88,558 
88,425 
88,414 
88,360 
88,354 
88,335 
88,276 
88,146 
88,107 
88,053 
87,990 
87,970 
87,930 
87,919 
87,839 
87,761 
87,658 
87,438 
87,373 
87,320 
86,997 
86,839 
86,798 
86,671 
85,144 
83,442 
78,670 
74,789 
74,437 
59,642 

- 
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Warm up 1 odd numbers 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:12:14 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 
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Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Steward (Chairman) Carel ten Horn:                                 Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h


